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
fireplace. Priced to sell

at $29,900. !

apartment, full
basement. Good income

property.

15. SUNNYSIDE

Good size treed building
lot on paved street. Gas
and water on street.

16. MIDLAND POINT =
50 acres. Half clear and‘
-

Priced to sell, asking haif mixed bush. Scenic
$9,500. acreage.
19 $15,000

20 BALM BEACH
2 bedroom cnﬁage on lot

Small home on large lof.

| REAL ESTATE |

|

on King Street, 3 stores
and 3 apartments, full
basement, mortgage 10
per cent.

L

PENETANGUISHENE

Commercial, store and
apartments, on main
street. Needs some
work. $54,900.

|.{

18. WOODED
PARADISE LOT

Act now on this large 100
x 180" building lot at

“tass Coutnac Beach. Owner

anxious for an offer.

‘ Priced at $8,900.

22. $15,900
Just listed. Cozy mobile,
heated workshop. Call
foday.

Opportunity to own.
Could be cheaper than

renting. Call today.

23. DUPLEX

2 bdrm and 1 bdrm apts,
good income. Reduced
in price.

Open Monday to Thursday 9-5:30 Friday 9-9 Saturday 9-5 After hours please call

50 x 150’. Some fur-
nishings to remain.
Askmg $20.000

24. MORTGAGE 1
PER CENT

4 bedroom bungalow.
Owner transferred.

Rosemary Withers Bonnié Rothwell Pat Jagos - Ted Guppy Jack Swick
526-2484 526-8233 526-8964 526-6537 526-5603
Ron Josland Steve Chambers Anne Butson Agnes Marshall George Marshall
526-4359 526-5073 526-3363 526-6183 526-6183

341 King St.
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47 PEEL ST, PENETANG

P.70 — Perfect starter home for the

beginner. Take advantage of the
extra income from the 1-bdrm
apartment and enjoy the three bdrm
section for yourself. Has been
remodelled. Asking $29,500. Call now
for viewing. Owner anxious.

S,

ROBERT STW. PENETANG
MLS-710 — This 4 bdrm home is
situated on a huge 147" x 199’ lot with
the possibility of extra two lots.
Grounds are In excellent condition.
Close to the waterfront park. All
offers presented. Asking $49,000.

WATERFRONT PARK
MLS-740 — |Is the backyard of this
partially winterized cottage with
room for expansion. Furnished.
Terms. $39,900. Ron Hamelin.

PERMANENT HOME IN
COTTAGE AREA
P-55 — Geo. Bay Estates. 3 bdrms,
refinished interior and exterior. 100
x 150’ lot. Near beach. All for $32,500.
Ask for Henry Light.

EVERTON DR.,SUNNYSIDE
P-67 — This fine home sits high on
the Ilot but boasts central
vacuuming, fam. room, lovely
kitchen and dining area, huge dbl.
garage and fully landscaped lot. And
the price is right at only $54,900.

ROBERT ST, PENETANG
MLS-619 — Enjoy view and quiet of
this remodelled home. Owner has
recently changed roofing, electrical,
plumbing, windows and furnace,
and installed new carpeting. Now at
$35,500. Call now.

WATERFRONT LOG HOME
P-48 — Offers fantastic westerly
view of Geo. Bay. Good sandy beach.
Close to Penetang. Now $64,900.

WEST ST, PENETANG
P.72 — Cozy bungalow on large
country lot. Just minutes from town
shopping. Plenty of room with
finished basement. Asking $42,900.

65 PEEL ST, PENETANG
MLS-555 — Handyman’s challenge.
Make this your winter project and
complete this home into 2 apts as a
revenue. Owner will hold the
mortgage on this one. Try an offer,
you may be surprised. Asking
$22,000.

BEAUTIFUL AND LARGE
MLS-310 — One of Midland’s finest
homes. Boasts huge master bdrm
with ensuite bath and 3 more large
bdrms. Fine liv. rm, extra large
dining rm, cupboards galore. Fam.
rm, games rm, dbl. garage, set on
large country size lot. Only $79,900.
Try an offer.

BALM BEACH RESIDENCE
MLS-47 — Only 3 yrs old, situated on
large lot with small stream through
the front yard. Dbl. garage, fam.
room, custom built unique layout.
Asking $54,500. Make an offer.

Open - 9a.m. - 5p.m. Mon. -

McQuirter

TR TR

Member: Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board

LIMITED REALTOR

549-3104

-

EXCELLENT STARTER
HOME
Very attractive interior, in-ground

pool, only $33,500, easy financing.

.................................

THISBEAUTIFUL LOG H
P-78 — Is built on 10 acres. Just
minutes from Penetang. Pine floors
lends to warm, cozy and attractive
country living. Call now for
appointment to view. Ask for Ron
Hamelin.

OSSOSSANE BEACH AREA
MLS-543 — Fine aluminum siding
cottage is furnished, situated on
large lot with garage. Close to
excellent swimming area. Has been
reduced to only $28,000. Ask for
Henry Light.

BEAUTIFUL STARTER FOR
THE YOUNG COUPLE
P-14 — This semi-detached home is
tastefully decorated throughout on
three levels. Asking $37,900. See it
now. Ask for Henry Light.

SPOHN DR., PENETANG
P-76 — Imm. possession. Excellent

10 7/ 8 per cent mtge, makes this.

fine home a dream come true. Enjoy
the large kitchen, a place for your
din. room set and the cozy comfort of
a fireplace in living rm, finished
fam. rm, hobby rm and 2 baths, all
this for only $57,500. Ask for Ron
Hamelin.

ADREAM COME TRUE
MLS-741 — Gorgeous is the word for
this 3 bdrm sidesplit home on an
acre lot. 2 fireplaces, fam. room,
workshop, den, dbl. garage and
more. Surprises at every turn. A call
is the only cost for a look. $86,900.
Ask for Henry or Ron.

FIRSTHOME?
MLS-739 — You should consider this
brand new house on treed lot. 3
bdrms, bath, living room, kitchen-
dining, family room, fully finished
including carpeted floors, a garage
and deck. $37,900 and it's all yours.
Ask for Ron or Henry.

MIDLAND 5-PLEX

Excellent return on investment.

Bldg in good repair. Only $79,900.
Call Harry Hagedorn.

BUILDING LOTS

3-100° bldg lots - Clearwater Bch at
$9,000 per lot. Bargain for the three.

Geo. Sands waterfront park lot -
$22,900.

11 serviced lots - $8,900 to $10,500. 20

per cent down payment - Owner will|

hold mortgage.

37 in-town serviced bldg lots. Un-
derground services. Penetang
Rolling Sands. Wooded lots, open

lots and lots with beautiful view.
$9.750 to $16,500.

Sat.

After hours call -
Henry Light 549-8845 Ron Hamelin 549-8834

Harry Hagedorn 549-8248
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